
7 B.—2c

CLASS IV.—SURVEYS OF NEW LINES OF RAILWAY.

CLASS V.—ROADS.

Immigration and Public Works Appropriations.

1885-86.

ote 103.—Surveys of New Lines, North Island 3,000

TOTAL OP CLASS IV. 3,000

item. 18: 5-86.

CLASS IV.—SURVEYS.
£

VOTE No. 103.
Stjkvbys of New Lines, Noeth Island—Miscellaneous Expenses 3,000

Total—Vote No. 103 3,001

TOTAL CLASS IV. 1,000

1885-86.

'ote 104.—Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of Auckland„ 105.—Main Roads„ 106.—MiscellaneousRoads and Bridges ...„ 107.—Grants-in-aid
,, 108.—Roads to open up Lands before Sale„ 109.—Roads on Groldfields

£
54,229
45,100
73,974

243,329
82,432
52,250

TOTAL OP CLASS V. 551,314

!tem. 1885-86.
"

MINISTEB FOE PUBLIC WORKS.
£ £

VOTE No. 104.
Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of Auckland 54,229

54,229Total—Vote No. 104


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

