CLASS IV.—SURVEYS OF NEW LINES OF RAILWAY.

	:	1885–86.	
Vote 103.—Surveys of New Lines, North Island	•••	£ 3,000	
TOTAL OF CLASS IV	•••	3,000	
Item.	1885–86.		
CLASS IV.—SURVEYS.	£	£	
VOTE No. 103. SURVEYS OF NEW LINES, NORTH ISLAND— Miscellaneous Expenses	3,000	0	
TOTAL—VOTE No. 103	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3,000	
TOTAL CLASS IV	FOTAL CLASS IV £		

CLASS V.—ROADS.

			-	1885–86.
Vote	104.—Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of A 105.—Main Roads 106.—Miscellaneous Roads and Bridges 107.—Grants-in-aid 108.—Roads to open up Lands before Sale 109.—Roads on Goldfields TOTAL OF CLASS V	uckland 		£ 54,229 45,100 73,974 243,329 82,432 52,250 551,314
Item.			1885-	-86.
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.		£	£
1	VOTE No. 104. Roads, Bridges, and Wharves, North of Au	ckland	54,229	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 104			54,229